Download the "Smart Life” or “tuya" APP to
connect and enjoy intelligent control. NOTE: Only
support 2.4 GHz Wi-Fi.
● 16 million colors availiable.
● Support Bluetooth+WIFI+Voice control.
● Control the light in groups.
● Timer function, setting lights on/off
automatically.
● Multi preset scene modes and DIY scenes to
fits any occasions.
● Model: 6HVCT12DWHS
● Size: 6inch
● Wattage: 12W
● Lumens: 1031Lm
● Voltage: 120V
● Power Frequency: 60Hz
● Power Factor: >0.9
● CCT: RGB+(2700K~6500K)
● CRI: 90
● Beam Angle: 120°
● Material: PC+Iron
● Lifespan: ≥50,000hours
● Operating Temp: (-4°F~ 122°F) -20~40°C
● Dimmable: Triac Dimming
● Rating: Suitable for Wet Locations
● Warranty: 5 year limited
LISTING
Shenzhen Tach Lighting And Electronics Co.,LTD www.tachlighting.com
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES SPECIFICATION
1
Smart disk light supports surface mounting and retrofit installation.
Support remotely control, when you go out and forget to turn off
the lights, open your phone to easily turn off the lights. Support
voice system control, free your hands and turn off lights easily in
everywhere at home. Color: RGB+Warm White+Cold White.
Suitable for Wet Locations, perfect for new construction project:
entrance, hallways, kitchens, bathrooms, closets, laundry, porches
and garage work rooms and more.
INSTALLATION
DIMMING
ENERGY SAVINGS
With multiple apertures, can be installed into any
5 or 6 inch recessed can, or any 3.5 inch junction
box.
Compatible with most triac dimmers to give user
a smooth 100%-5% dimming to choose the
desired brightness.
80% more energy savings than halogen
lamps.
FCC.FCC-ID.
ELECTRICAL
This fixture is built with the highest quality 120V
drivers, ensuring energy efficiency.
Shenzhen Tach Lighting And Electronics Co.,LTD www.tachlighting.com 2
SIZE & DIMENSION